TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE

TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE

Déclaration des transactions sur actions propres réalisées entre le 30/01/2023 et le 03/02/2023

529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
520900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
520900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
520900S21EQ1BO4ESME8

529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
520900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
520900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
520900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
520900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BOAESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BOAESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
520900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
520900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
520900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
520900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8

30/01/2023
30/01/2023
30/01/2023
30/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
01/02/2023
01/02/2023
01/02/2023
01/02/2023
02/02/2023
02/02/2023
02/02/2023
02/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023

Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA

FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
TOTAL

9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA

366 250
150 000
25000
10 000
377221
150 000
25000
10 000
393148
131317
23494
15597
386 127
150 000
25000
10 000
381982
150 000
25000
10 000
2815136

30/01/2023 09:00:27
30/01/2023 09:00:27
30/01/2023 09:00:31
30/01/2023 09:00:37
30/01/2023 09:00:49
30/01/2023 09:00:49
30/01/2023 09:00:51
30/01/2023 09:00:51
30/01/2023 09:00:51
30/01/2023 09:01:10
30/01/2023 09:01:10
30/01/2023 09:01:10
30/01/2023 09:04:09
30/01/2023 09:04:45
30/01/2023 09:05:13
30/01/2023 09:05:18
30/01/2023 09:06:02
30/01/2023 09:06:02
30/01/2023 09:06:27
30/01/2023 09:06:38
30/01/2023 09:06:38
30/01/2023 09:07:00
30/01/2023 09:07:06
30/01/2023 09:07:19
30/01/2023 09:07:19
30/01/2023 09:07:32
30/01/2023 09:07:41
30/01/2023 09:08:19
30/01/2023 09:08:24
30/01/2023 09:08:27
30/01/2023 09:08:34
30/01/2023 09:08:38
30/01/2023 09:08:38
30/01/2023 09:08:58
30/01/2023 09:09:04
30/01/2023 09:09:10
30/01/2023 09:09:10
30/01/2023 09:09:10
30/01/2023 09:09:10
30/01/2023 09:09:10
30/01/2023 09:09:10
30/01/2023 09:09:13
30/01/2023 09:09:22
30/01/2023 09:09:25
30/01/2023 09:09:25
30/01/2023 09:09:25
30/01/2023 09:09:34
30/01/2023 09:09:34
30/01/2023 09:09:48
30/01/2023 09:09:48
30/01/2023 09:09:48
30/01/2023 09:09:50
30/01/2023 09:09:50
30/01/2023 09:10:02
30/01/2023 09:10:03
30/01/2023 09:10:09
30/01/2023 09:10:11
30/01/2023 09:10:17
30/01/2023 09:10:43
30/01/2023 09:10:43
30/01/2023 09:10:48
30/01/2023 09:11:03
30/01/2023 09:11:10
30/01/2023 09:11:46
30/01/2023 09:11:47
30/01/2023 09:11:53
30/01/2023 09:12:01
30/01/2023 09:12:01
30/01/2023 09:12:03
30/01/2023 09:12:03
30/01/2023 09:12:09
30/01/2023 09:12:09
30/01/2023 09:12:09
30/01/2023 09:12:09
30/01/2023 09:12:16
30/01/2023 09:12:16
30/01/2023 09:13:15
30/01/2023 09:13:15
30/01/2023 09:13:15
30/01/2023 09:13:17
30/01/2023 09:13:17
30/01/2023 09:13:18
30/01/2023 09:13:18
30/01/2023 09:13:21
30/01/2023 09:13:21
30/01/2023 09:13:21
30/01/2023 09:13:45
30/01/2023 09:13:47
30/01/2023 09:13:56
30/01/2023 09:13:56
30/01/2023 09:14:05
30/01/2023 09:14:05
30/01/2023 09:14:07
30/01/2023 09:14:07
30/01/2023 09:14:12
30/01/2023 09:14:12
30/01/2023 09:14:44
30/01/2023 09:15:06
30/01/2023 09:15:07
30/01/2023 09:15:11
30/01/2023 09:15:12
30/01/2023 09:15:12
30/01/2023 09:15:12
30/01/2023 09:15:14
30/01/2023 09:15:17
30/01/2023 09:15:17
30/01/2023 09:15:35
30/01/2023 09:15:35
30/01/2023 09:15:38
30/01/2023 09:16:02
30/01/2023 09:16:02
30/01/2023 09:16:04
30/01/2023 09:16:04
30/01/2023 09:16:16
30/01/2023 09:16:16
30/01/2023 09:16:22
30/01/2023 09:16:22
30/01/2023 09:16:23
30/01/2023 09:16:23
30/01/2023 09:17:01
30/01/2023 09:17:28
30/01/2023 09:18:02

57,863863
57,888769
57,882528
57,878383
57,113194
57,095644
57,105106
57,172185
56,625166
56,707760
56,775060
56,776331
55,426385
55,420069
55435284
55453141
56,100909
56,082508
56,058230
55,931897
56,620962

FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271

XPAR
CEUX
TQEX
AQEU

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
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